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DATES FOR SACRAMENTAL PROGRAMMES 2025 

 

Reconciliation 

LESSONS 

Week 1: Saturday 15th February at 4.15pm  

Week 2: Saturday 22nd February at 4.15pm 

Week 3: Saturday 1st March at 4.15pm 

Week 4: Saturday 8th March at 4.15pm 

Make-up lesson: Saturday 15th March at 4.15pm 
 

FIRST CONFESSIONS 

These will be heard on Thursday 20th March from 4.15pm 
 

Confirmation 

LESSONS 

Week 1:  Saturday 3rd May at 4.15pm 

Week 2:  Saturday 10th May at 4.15pm  

Week 3:  Saturday 17th May at 4.15pm 

Week 4:  Saturday 24th May at 4.15pm 

Make-up lesson: Wednesday 28th May at 4.15pm 
 

PRACTICE: Thursday 29th May at 4.15pm.  

MASS: Saturday 31st May 6.00pm. 
 

First Holy Communion 

LESSONS 

Week 1: Saturday 18th October at 4.15pm 

Week 2: Saturday 25th October at 4.15pm 

Week 3: Saturday 1st November at 4.15pm 

Week 4: Saturday 8th November at 4.15pm 

Make-up lesson: Saturday 15th November 4.15pm 
 

PRACTICE: Friday 21st November at 4.15pm 
      

MASSES:      Sunday 23rd November 10.00am 
 

To register your child to attend programme we have several options: 

- visit parish office during business hours 

- arrive half hour before first lesson at 3.45pm 
 

You will need to bring along the following for registration: 

- Copy of Baptism Certificate 

- Copy of Birth Certificate 

- Cost $25, cash or EFTPOS facilities available. 
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